

1543/18

SEEN
1997

G.R-1543/18

To date of Justice for OPP & DIR.
(05) need. pengantane are are
absent today and file a petition
pransing for time.

Gr II to comply the earlier order
no. 1442. 09-09-22 same.

To 28/08/23 for OPP and amending of
death report

A. C. J. M.
KALNA

29/05/23

Gr II