

G.R.- 1543/2018
C.I.S.No.55/2020

Order no. 16 dated.24.01.2023.

To 29.05.2023 for app and awating of death report.

D/C. by me.
Sd/- J Shaikh
A.C.J.M. Kalna(I/C)

Sd/- J Shaikh
A.C.J.M.Kalna(I/C)